
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201311050004
35750

11/05/2013
08:12:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Legacy #:1998-
7466 Instr
#:19980304000
074661

Other:SEE
INST

201311050004
35820

11/05/2013
08:35:16

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Legacy #:1996-
5831 Instr
#:19960223000
058311

Other:SEE
INST

201311070004
39100

11/07/2013
09:26:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Legacy #:1993-
26866 Instr
#:19930903000
268661

Other:SEE
INST

201404180001
13320

04/18/2014
10:38:27

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NICHOLAS
STEPHANIE J

34 67 Instr
#:20070418000
179020

Lot#:1717
Book:34 Pg:67
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 6

201405140001
45420

05/14/2014
12:25:33

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALLEY
THOMAS E

7 110 Instr
#:20090623000
241580

Lot#:105
Book:7 Pg:110
Sub:PORT
SOUTH THIRD
SECTOR

201405150001
46500

05/15/2014
10:01:52

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FORCE DAVID
M

22 132 Instr
#:20060914000
455850

Lot#:4 Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201405070001
37210

05/07/2014
11:16:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MILLER
RODERICK

7 25 Instr
#:20090831000
334520

Lot#:2 Blk:9
Book:7 Pg:25
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND THIRD
SECTOR

201405210001
53680

05/21/2014
01:31:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

33 111 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES
FINAL PLAT

201406020001
65750

06/02/2014
03:21:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201406100001
75130

06/10/2014
01:49:35

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

31 51 Instr
#:20080311000
099410

Lot#:53
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
FINAL PLAT

201406250001
92450

06/25/2014
01:33:52

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

22 132 Lot#:4 Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE



201408190002
59420

08/19/2014
11:40:40

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LINDSEY
JAMES

41 41 Instr
#:20100120000
018650

Lot#:27
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

201410200003
31830

10/20/2014
03:40:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

28 103 Instr
#:20140710000
209310

Lot#:42
Book:28
Pg:103
Sub:COURTSI
DE AT BROOK
HIGHLAND A
CONDOMINIU
M

201411040003
47400

11/04/2014
12:18:46

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

41 41 Lot#:27
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

201411060003
50310

11/06/2014
08:10:20

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WRIGHT
BELVA

Instr
#:20110202000
037370

Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201412150003
92570

12/15/2014
01:28:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

7 110 Lot#:105
Book:7 Pg:110
Sub:PORT
SOUTH THIRD
SECTOR

201412230004
03380

12/23/2014
01:44:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TRANHOLM
LINDA

39 131 Instr
#:20140812000
251600

Lot#:70
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3

201501210000
21020

01/21/2015
08:34:18

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

7 25 Lot#:2 Blk:9
Book:7 Pg:25
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND THIRD
SECTOR

201502230000
56970

02/23/2015
03:18:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

7 92 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:92
Sub:EAGLE
WOOD
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

201503190000
85790

03/19/2015
08:21:52

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DEMIANENKO
SARAH E

38 120 Instr
#:20110509000
139010

Lot#:129
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWN
SIDE SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201504270001
35460

04/27/2015
12:04:01

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLSON
JOSEPH M

Legacy #:2000-
12304 Instr
#:20000414000
123041

Other:SEE
INST

201505290001
77180

05/29/2015
08:42:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BLACK KAREN
L

33 14 Instr
#:20090529000
203220

Lot#:223
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 9
FINAL PLAT



201506220002
08430

06/22/2015
11:30:07

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BOOTHE
MICHAEL J

11 87 Instr
#:20090526000
196120

Lot#:56
Book:11 Pg:87
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE I

201507200002
45590

07/20/2015
10:55:54

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

33 14 Lot#:223
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 9
FINAL PLAT

201507290002
58560

07/29/2015
10:01:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

12 85 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:85
Sub:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST
SECOND
ADDITION

201509230003
33230

09/23/2015
11:39:39

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GARMON
NICOLE A

15 29 Instr
#:20090120000
016790

Lot:C-1
Book:15 Pg:29
Sub:WADELL
PROPERTIES
RESURVEY
OF LOT C

201510270003
74960

10/27/2015
02:25:34

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

15 29 Lot:C-1
Book:15 Pg:29
Sub:WADELL
PROPERTIES
RESURVEY
OF LOT C

201511190003
99810

11/19/2015
10:54:10

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WRIGHT
AARON PAUL

28 3 Instr
#:20140602000
164390

Lot#:152
Book:28 Pg:3
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR III

201601200000
19860

01/20/2016
10:29:45

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS LOEFGREN
ELIZABETH

26 19 Instr
#:20151223000
437240

Lot#:424
Book:26 Pg:19
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 4TH
SECTOR

201601220000
22390

01/22/2016
11:38:32

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

26 19 Lot#:424
Book:26 Pg:19
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 4TH
SECTOR


