Sea	arch Criter	ia Filters	Applied: P	arty Seq=	1,0; Legal	Seq= 1; N	Name= LA	KEVIEW I	_OAN SEF	RVICING L	.LC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201311050004 35750	11/05/2013 08:12:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					Legacy #:1998- 7466 Instr #:19980304000 074661	Other:SEE INST
201311050004 35820	11/05/2013 08:35:16	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Legacy #:1996- 5831 Instr #:19960223000 058311	Other:SEE INST
201311070004 39100	11/07/2013 09:26:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Legacy #:1993- 26866 Instr #:19930903000 268661	Other:SEE INST
201404180001 13320	04/18/2014 10:38:27	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NICHOLAS STEPHANIE J			34	67	Instr #:20070418000 179020	Lot#:1717 Book:34 Pg:67 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 6
201405140001 45420	05/14/2014 12:25:33	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ALLEY THOMAS E			7	110	Instr #:20090623000 241580	Lot#:105 Book:7 Pg:110 Sub:PORT SOUTH THIRD SECTOR
201405150001 46500	05/15/2014 10:01:52	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FORCE DAVID			22	132	Instr #:20060914000 455850	Lot#:4 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201405070001 37210	05/07/2014 11:16:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MILLER RODERICK			7	25	Instr #:20090831000 334520	Lot#:2 Blk:9 Book:7 Pg:25 Sub:SOUTHWI ND THIRD SECTOR
201405210001 53680	05/21/2014 01:31:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			33	111		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES FINAL PLAT
201406020001 65750	06/02/2014 03:21:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
201406100001 75130	06/10/2014 01:49:35	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC			31	51	Instr #:20080311000 099410	Lot#:53 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE FINAL PLAT
201406250001 92450	06/25/2014 01:33:52	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			22	132		Lot#:4 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE

201408190002 59420	08/19/2014 11:40:40	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LINDSEY JAMES		41	41	Instr #:20100120000 018650	Lot#:27 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
201410200003 31830	10/20/2014 03:40:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION		28	103	209310	Lot#:42 Book:28 Pg:103 Sub:COURTSI DE AT BROOK HIGHLAND A CONDOMINIU M
201411040003 47400	11/04/2014 12:18:46	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC		41	41		Lot#:27 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
201411060003 50310	11/06/2014 08:10:20	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WRIGHT BELVA				Instr #:20110202000 037370	Sec:30 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201412150003 92570	12/15/2014 01:28:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		7	110		Lot#:105 Book:7 Pg:110 Sub:PORT SOUTH THIRD SECTOR
201412230004 03380	12/23/2014 01:44:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TRANHOLM LINDA		39	131	Instr #:20140812000 251600	Lot#:70 Book:39 Pg:131 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3
201501210000 21020	01/21/2015 08:34:18	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		7	25		Lot#:2 Blk:9 Book:7 Pg:25 Sub:SOUTHWI ND THIRD SECTOR
201502230000 56970	02/23/2015 03:18:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		7	92		Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:92 Sub:EAGLE WOOD ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
201503190000 85790	03/19/2015 08:21:52	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DEMIANENKO SARAH E		38	120	Instr #:20110509000 139010	Lot#:129 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWN SIDE SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201504270001 35460	04/27/2015 12:04:01	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLSON JOSEPH M				Legacy #:2000- 12304 Instr #:20000414000 123041	Other:SEE INST
201505290001 77180	05/29/2015 08:42:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BLACK KAREN L		33	14	Instr #:20090529000 203220	Lot#:223 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 9 FINAL PLAT

201506220002 08430	06/22/2015 11:30:07	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BOOTHE MICHAEL J	11	87	Instr #:20090526000 196120	Lot#:56 Book:11 Pg:87 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE I
201507200002 45590	07/20/2015 10:55:54	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	33	14		Lot#:223 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 9 FINAL PLAT
201507290002 58560	07/29/2015 10:01:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	12	85		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:85 Sub:OLDE TOWNE FOREST SECOND ADDITION
201509230003 33230	09/23/2015 11:39:39	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GARMON NICOLE A	15	29	Instr #:20090120000 016790	Lot:C-1 Book:15 Pg:29 Sub:WADELL PROPERTIES RESURVEY OF LOT C
	10/27/2015 02:25:34	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	15	29		Lot:C-1 Book:15 Pg:29 Sub:WADELL PROPERTIES RESURVEY OF LOT C
201511190003 99810	11/19/2015 10:54:10	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WRIGHT AARON PAUL	28	3	Instr #:20140602000 164390	Lot#:152 Book:28 Pg:3 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR III
	01/20/2016 10:29:45	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	LOEFGREN ELIZABETH	26	19	Instr #:20151223000 437240	Lot#:424 Book:26 Pg:19 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 4TH SECTOR
	01/22/2016 11:38:32	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	26	19		Lot#:424 Book:26 Pg:19 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 4TH SECTOR